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Property Details for PID: 0371021000000001000

Shareable link https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalinkprop.cfm?

to Property parcelid=0371021000000001000

Information :

Shareable link https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalink.cfm?

to Map: parcelld=0371021000000001000

QuickRef ID : R1826

Owner Name : SAUDER, CRAIG

Location: 00000 HH RD, Gridley, KS 66852

Abbreviated SHELL ROCK TOWNSHIP, S10, T23, R13E, E/2 LESS R/W
Boundary & LESSATR 500'E & WAND 560'N & S IN SW/C OF
Description: SE/4 SECTION 10 TOWNSHIP 23 RANGE 13E

Owner Information:

Owner SAUDER, CRAIG

Mailing Address 3057 GG RD GRIDLEY, KS 66852

Property Information:

Type Agricultural Use
Status Active

Taxing Unit 018
Neighborhood

Code 200

No Secondary Address Details found

Market Land Details:
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Actual Width:
Eff. Width
Eff. Depth
Acres

Square Feet

No Permit Details found

No Orion Deed Book Page Details found

Additional Deed Book Page Details

Deed Book/Page 192 /87

Value Details

Year

Land
Current Final Value (Agricultural)
Building

Total

Year

Land
Current Final Value (Agricultural)
Building

Total

https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/getpiddetail2.cfm

2023

$34,550.00

$0.00

$34,550.00

2022

$34,230.00

$0.00

$34,230.00

0
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No Dwelling Details found

No Manufactured Home Details found

No Additional Dwelling Details found

No Other Improvements found

No Commercial Building Details found

No Commercial Building Section Details found

Ag Land Details

Acre Type : No Acres : Map Unit : Irrig : Well Depth :
Dry Land - DR 21.30 8775
Dry Land - DR 8.80 8961
Dry Land - DR 8.30 8609
Native Grass - NG 15.80 4570
Native Grass - NG 5.70 4746
Native Grass - NG 181.10 8775
Native Grass - NG 21.30 8849
Native Grass - NG 10.50 8961
Native Grass - NG 36.80 8609
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Total Acres : 309.60

No Ag Building Details found
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Property Details for PID: 0371021000000004000

Shareable
link to
Property
Information :

Shareable
link to Map:

QuickRef ID :

Owner Name

Location:

Abbreviated
Boundary
Description:

https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalinkprop.cfm?
parcelid=0371021000000004000

https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalink.cfm?
parcelld=0371021000000004000

R1829

SAUDER, CRAIG

3043 310TH ST, Virgil, KS 66870

SHELL ROCK TOWNSHIP, S10, T23, R13E, BEG
SW/C SE/4, E 500' N 560' W 500' S 560' TO POB
LESS R/W SECTION 10 TOWNSHIP 23 RANGE
13E

Owner Information:

Owner

Mailing
Address

SAUDER, CRAIG

Attn: CLARA SORENSON 710 E MADISON YATES

CENTER, KS 66783



Property Information:

Type Farm Homesite
Status Active

Taxing Unit 018
Neighborhood

Code 200

No Secondary Address Details found

Market Land Details:

Actual Width: 0
Eff. Width 0
Eff. Depth 0
Acres 1

Square Feet 42,253



No Permit Details found

No Orion Deed Book Page Details found

Additional Deed Book Page Details

Deed Book/Page 213 /121 192 /233

Value Details

Year

Land
Current Final Value (Agricultural)

Building

Total

Current Final Value (Farm Homesite) Year

Land

2023

$460.00

$830.00

$1,290.00

2023

$5,250.00



Building
Total
Year
Land
Current Final Value (Agricultural)
Building
Total
Year
Land
Current Final Value (Farm Homesite)

Building

Total

No Dwelling Details found

No Manufactured Home Details found

No Additional Dwelling Details found

$0.00

$5,250.00

2022

$430.00

$690.00

$1,120.00

2022

$5,250.00

$0.00

$5,250.00



No Other Improvements found

No Commercial Building Details found

No Commercial Building Section Details found
Ag Land Details

Acre Type : !\lo Acres Map Unit !rrlg

Native Grass -

NG 4.00 8775
Native Grass -

NG 2.10 8961
Total Acres : 6.10

Ag Building Details

Well Depth



Type

Farm
Utility
Storage
Shed

Quantity

Size

22X42

Year
Built

1970

Grade

FR

Condition

PR
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