# Property Details for PID: 037102100000001000

Shareable link to Property Information :	https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalinkprop.cfm? parcelid=0371021000000001000
Shareable link to Map:	https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalink.cfm? parcelId=037102100000001000
QuickRef ID :	R1826
Owner Name :	SAUDER, CRAIG
Location:	00000 HH RD, Gridley, KS 66852
Abbreviated Boundary Description:	SHELL ROCK TOWNSHIP, S10, T23, R13E, E/2 LESS R/W & LESS A TR 500' E & W AND 560' N & S IN SW/C OF SE/4 SECTION 10 TOWNSHIP 23 RANGE 13E
Owner Information	n:
Owner	SAUDER, CRAIG

Mailing Address	3057 GG RD GRIDLEY, KS 66852
-----------------	------------------------------

### **Property Information:**

Туре	Agricultural Use
Status	Active
Taxing Unit	018
Neighborhood Code	200

### No Secondary Address Details found

### Market Land Details:

Actual Width:	0
Eff. Width	0
Eff. Depth	0
Acres	0
Square Feet	0

### No Permit Details found

### No Orion Deed Book Page Details found

### **Additional Deed Book Page Details**

Deed Book/Page 192 /87

### Value Details

	Year	2023
Current Final Value (Agricultural	Land	\$34,550.00
Current Final Value (Agricultural)	Building	\$0.00
	Total	\$34,550.00
	Year	2022
Current Final Value (Agricultural	Land	\$34,230.00
Current i mai value (Agricultura	) Building	\$0.00
	Total	\$34,230.00

### No Dwelling Details found

#### No Manufactured Home Details found

No Additional Dwelling Details found

No Other Improvements found

No Commercial Building Details found

### No Commercial Building Section Details found

### **Ag Land Details**

Acre Type :	No Acres :	Map Unit :	Irrig :	Well Depth :
Dry Land - DR	21.30	8775		
Dry Land - DR	8.80	8961		
Dry Land - DR	8.30	8609		
Native Grass - NG	15.80	4570		
Native Grass - NG	5.70	4746		
Native Grass - NG	181.10	8775		
Native Grass - NG	21.30	8849		
Native Grass - NG	10.50	8961		
Native Grass - NG	36.80	8609		

**Total Acres :** 

309.60

No Ag Building Details found

# Property Details for PID: 037102100000004000

Shareable link to Property Information :	https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalinkprop.cfm? parcelid=0371021000000004000
Shareable link to Map:	https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalink.cfm? parceIId=0371021000000004000
QuickRef ID :	R1829
Owner Name :	SAUDER, CRAIG
Location:	3043 310TH ST, Virgil, KS 66870
Abbreviated Boundary Description:	SHELL ROCK TOWNSHIP, S10, T23, R13E, BEG SW/C SE/4, E 500' N 560' W 500' S 560' TO POB LESS R/W SECTION 10 TOWNSHIP 23 RANGE 13E
Owner Informati	on:
Owner	SAUDER, CRAIG
Mailing Address	Attn: CLARA SORENSON 710 E MADISON YATES CENTER, KS 66783

# **Property Information:**

Туре	Farm Homesite
Status	Active
Taxing Unit	018
Neighborhood Code	200

# No Secondary Address Details found

# Market Land Details:

Actual Width:	0
Eff. Width	0
Eff. Depth	0
Acres	1
Square Feet	42,253

## No Orion Deed Book Page Details found

# **Additional Deed Book Page Details**

Deed Book/Page 213 /121 192 /233

### **Value Details**

	Year	2023
Current Final Value (Agricultural)	Land	\$460.00
	Building	\$830.00
	Total	\$1,290.00
Current Final Value (Farm Homesite)	Year	2023
	Land	\$5,250.00

	Building	\$0.00
	Total	\$5,250.00
	Year	2022
Current Final Value (Agricultural)	Land	\$430.00
	Building	\$690.00
	Total	\$1,120.00
Current Final Value (Farm Homesite)	Year	2022
	Land	\$5,250.00
	Building	\$0.00
	Total	\$5,250.00

# No Dwelling Details found

# No Manufactured Home Details found

No Additional Dwelling Details found

# No Commercial Building Details found

# No Commercial Building Section Details found

### **Ag Land Details**

Acre Type :	No Acres :	Map Unit :	Irrig :	Well Depth :
Native Grass - NG	4.00	8775		
Native Grass - NG	2.10	8961		
Total Acres :	6.10			

# **Ag Building Details**

Туре	Quantity	Size	Year Built	Grade	Condition
Farm Utility Storage Shed		22X42	1970	FR	PR